The approved results are available on the website of the Company at 
www.vascon.com  

B. Approved the execution of Share Purchase Agreement by and between Vascon 

Engineers Limited and Ascent Hotels Private Limited and SAMHI Hotels 
Limited:  

resulting into conversion of  67,26,394 (Sixty-Seven Lakhs Twenty-Six Thousand 

Three Hundred and Ninety-Four) Optionally Convertible Redeemable Debentures 

(“OCRDs”) of Ascent Hotels Private Limited into Equity Shares, representing 5% (five 

percent) of the Share Capital of Ascent Hotels Private Limited which shall further be 

transferred to SAMHI Hotels Limited for an aggregate consideration of INR 

450,000,467 (Rupees Forty Five Crore Four Hundred and Sixty Seven only) pursuant 

to the terms of the share purchase agreement recording the terms of the proposed 

sale and transfer of the Sale Shares. 

http://www.vascon.com/

Upon the completion of the aforesaid transaction, the Company shall not hold any